CAPSTONE COPPER CO

CAPSTONE COPPER CO

ISIN: CA14071L1085 WKN:

Overview

2024/08/09 20:08:10

Price
6.068 USD

Difference

(2] 2.36% (0.14)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

CA14071L1085

Cs

FINRA other OTC Issues
usD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

4,185 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

6.024 USD
6.08 USD
6.024 USD
5.928 USD
6.059251 USD
119,397
723,484.10

30

330

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

7.50

6.25
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3.75
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2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/09
2024/08/02
2024/07/29
2024/07/26
2024/07/24

Headline

Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA14071L1085&ID_NOTATION=14094992
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=884fad5e60472c146f775cb6808b9f1cb2c0a5894dbe5d956fa13fec3b98cb2a&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=356a6015032fac34d&time=1723342076&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=17264ee9623bb392cd8df644c0973e88017b326b0dfe4ba022b18d7d6ef74c04&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=224f481a964421d1b&time=1723342076&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=343c59e317bf6276bebdb75cb0fd81d28f489f7ead5ed53cfce3240379c44f83&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=91b60997fa02d8245&time=1723342076&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b77c6513b821a54f844921f3c2b06073811d8092dd3c43c5d6fecab385583f7b&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=94e18bec1ebc8faae&time=1723342076&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=604a53629699bf6e8d30f219930174a522d214d980dead145b1785c8eda29b5e&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d25b3d5844254f1f7&time=1723342076&tool=RSC

CAPSTONE COPPER CO

Details

2024/08/09 20:08:10

Price
6.068 USD

Difference

(] 2.36% (0.14)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA14071L1085

Cs

FINRA other OTC Issues
usb

Energy / Commodities
Stock

4,185 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 6.024 USD
High 6.08 USD
Low 6.024 USD
Close (prev. day) 5.928 USD
VWAP 6.059251 USD
Volume (pcs) 119,397
Trading volume 723,484.10
Number of trades 30
Last size 330
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +27.88% +26.95% +46.15%
Perf (abs.) +1.32 +1.29 +1.92
Beta 1.76 1.96 2.20
Volatility 52.68 50.42 60.08
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CAPSTONE COPPER CO

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/08/
09
Toronto Stock 2024/08/
Exchange 09
Stuttgart 2024/08/
09
Munich 2024/08/
09
Frankfurt 2024/08/

Time Price

22:26 5.564 EUR 0.01
22:00 8.32CAD 10.83
16:27 549 EUR 0.00
08:02 5.376 EUR 0.00

09:59 5.294 EUR 0.00

Trading volume
(mio.)

5.963 USD (90,154
6.781 USD (220,532
6.901 USD (299,943
5.438 USD (197,581

8.490 USD (2024/05/20

4.410 USD (2024/01/19

8.490 USD (2024/05/20
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
3.140 USD (2023/11/14)

Number of
trades
3

4,850
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=14094992
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31523793
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14094991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14094991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60528199
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=376990094
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14099929

CAPSTONE COPPER CO

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09

2024/08/ 20:08 6.068 USD 0.72
09

2024/08/ 19:32 5.484 EUR 0.00
09

2024/08/ 08:08 5.374 EUR 0.00
09

30
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=341973648
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14099928

CAPSTONE COPPER CO

Company profile

Company Logo

§ CAPSTONE
< COPPER

Contact Details
CAPSTONE COPPER

Suite 900, West Hastings Street 999 V6C
2W2 Vancouver, BC

Telefon: +1 604 684 8894
Fax: +1 604 688 2180
E-mail: info@capstonemining.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Darren M. Pylot

Abel Gonzalez
Vargas

Albert Garcia lll
Brad J. Mercer
Jason P. Howe
Jerrold Annett
Mike

Wickersham

Raman
Randhawa

Wendy A. King

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

George Brack Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Anne Giardini Member of Supervisory
Board

Dale Peniuk Member of Supervisory
Board

Peter Meredith Member of Supervisory
Board

Robert Member of Supervisory

Gallagher Board
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mailto:info@capstonemining.com
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